CRIMINAL MTR

356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS

HONORABLE

STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING

02/04/2026 at 09:00:00am

RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS,

DRYER, RICHARD
FINAL
HOLLIS, KYLE MATTHEW

Remarks:

DEF MTN TO SET BOND

OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<20 WHEELER, JAKE
0G A BETTER DEAL BAIL BO
HOFFER, BRUCE
POSS CS PG 1 <1G
NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA T)T
POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G PEROZZO, LAURIE
NO BONDSMAN
WALTON, REBECCA R5‘<
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICL LAINE, BRYAN
E NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE R
POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G LAINE, BRYAN

ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
HOFFER, BRUCE

ABANDON ENDANGER CHI
LD INT/KNOW/RECK/CRI

LAINE, BRYAN
NO BONDSMAN

WILLIAMS,

LEJAWAN RAS

WILLIAMS,

LEJAWAN RAS

THEFT OF FIREARM

HOFFER, BRUCE P@)
MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
NO BONDSMAN

BRUCE "
MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE (:T

BOURG, ERIC ANTHONY

JEFFERSON CO JAIL?

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
IBEH, PAMELA



CRIMINAL MTR
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
02/04/2026 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
27673 FEAR, FREDERICK HARRI POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1
G<4G NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA R’D
28221 FEAR, FREDERICK HARRI POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4
G<200G NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA RD
28903 HOLLIS, KYLE MATTHEW POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA DT

28904 HOLLIS, KYLE MATTHEW TAMPER/FABRICATE PHY
S EVID W/INTENT TO I NO BONDSMAN

é977g (WH?EM&Q IBEH, PAMELA DT

29121 DAVENPORT, ALLEN DALE AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY W WHEELER, JAKE
EAPON
IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks FINAL C/’(
29156 PORTIE, DILLON CHARLE POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < KIMLER, RIFE
4G NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA C;(
29903 FEAR, FREDERICK HARRI POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4
G<200G

Remarks: NEEDS ARRAIGNMENT

16 RECORDS LISTED



27562
29121
25436
27673
28221
29903
26786
26787
26788
26099
28903
28904
26103
29156
26943
26944

CRIMINAL MTR
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
02/04/2026 at 09:00:00am
BOURG, ERIC ANTHONY
DAVENPORT, ALLEN DALE
DRYER, RICHARD
FEAR, FREDERICK HARRIS
FEAR, FREDERICK HARRIS
FEAR, FREDERICK HARRIS
GORE, SUMMER
GORE, SUMMER
GORE, SUMMER
HOLLIS, KYLE MATTHEW
HOLLIS, KYLE MATTHEW
HOLLIS, KYLE MATTHEW
MARTIN, NATHAN ANTHONY
PORTIE, DILLON CHARLES
WILLIAMS, LEJAWAN RASHEED
WILLIAMS, LEJAWAN RASHEED



